
MEMORANDUM
To: Mayor and City Council

From: Michael Starling, Director of Economic Development 

Date: 3/8/2021

Subject: CARES – Small Business Grant Fund 

BACKGROUND 
As of the close of business Tuesday March 2 2021, the Dunwoody CARES Website 
had received an additional 29 qualified applications totaling $560,187.25 and are 
attached for ratification. 

Council previously ratified 59 companies totaling $1,511,610.75. 

RECOMMENDED ACTION
Staff respectfully requests Mayor and Council to ratify the 29 qualified applications 
and approve the Budget Amendment Resolution for CARES Act. 

#5..

Packet page:...



1

Business Name  Total Grant 
Requested 

Mount Vernon Printing  $               4,232.97 

Adult Day of Dunwoody, LLC  $             30,000.00 

Big Frog Custom T-Shirts of Dunwoody  $             10,000.00 

Pure Laundry Company  $             10,000.00 

Dunwoody BikeShare  $             10,000.00 

Dunwoody Hair Studio  $             10,000.00 

City Nail Bar LLC 30,000.00$             

Alpine Ventures LLC 30,000.00$             

Tokyo Massage & Spa 30,000.00$             

Milano Pizza & Subs 9,300.00$               

Dunwoody Cobbler 8,000.00$               

Face Haven  $             30,000.00 

Moondog Growlers Holding LLC  $               6,412.00 

 NFA Burger  $             10,000.00 

Bay Leaf  $             30,000.00 

 Dunwoody Pharmacy PCCA  $             23,612.28 

Skinfinity Esthetics  $             10,000.00 

Bernadettes Salon and Wig Studio  $             30,000.00 

Queen Quarters Beauty Llc  $             15,000.00 

Nail Fervor 20,000.00$             

CARBONARA, LLC  $             30,000.00 

Wake Up In Makeup, LLC  $             10,000.00 

Atlanta School of Massage  $             30,000.00 

Riley Salon  $             30,000.00 

Newk's Eatery  $             30,000.00 

#5..

Packet page:...



2

Big Apple Café 10,000.00$             

Jewelry Artisans 30,000.00$             

Gong Cha Tea 30,000.00$             

Stage Door Players 3,630.00$               

Total Funding Allocated for Qualified Applications 560,187.25$ 

Applications for these businesses have been qualified throught eh Dunwoody CARES Website and funding has 
been allocated. However, they have not been verified by the City and havenot received funding. 

#5..

Packet page:...




